Circuit
Protection
e sales@niglon.co.uk   |   t 0121 711 1990   |   f 0121 711 1344   |   www.niglon.co.uk
Circuit
Protection
5
All Niglon fuses are manufactured to conform with
the appropriate British Standard specifications

FGL10 10A 10
FGL16 16A 10
Quick Acting Fuses Box of 10
List No. Amp Pack
Qty
FAS500 500mA 10
FAS1 1A 10
FAS2 2A 10
FAS3 3.15A 10
FAS5 5A 10
FAS10 10A 10
FAS15 15A 10
Time Delay Fuses Box of 10
List No. Amp Pack
Qty
S500100 100mA 10
S500160 160mA 10
S500200 200mA 10
S500250 250mA 10
S500315 315mA 10
S500500 500mA 10
S500630 630mA 10
S500800 800mA 10
S5001 1A 10
S5001.25 1.25A 10
S5001.6 1.6A 10
S5002 2A 10
S5002.5 2.5A 10
S5003.15 3.15A 10
S5004 4A 10
S5005 5A 10
S5006.3 6.3A 10
Quick Acting Fuses Box of 10
List No. Amp Pack
Qty
S504/125 125mA 10
S504/160 160mA 10
S504/315 315mA 10
S504/500 500mA 10
S504/630 630mA 10
S504/1 1A 10
S504/1.25 1.25A 10
S504/1.6 1.6A 10
S504/2 2A 10
S504/3.15 3.15A 10
S504/4 4A 10
S504/5 5A 10
S504/6.3 6.3A 10
Time Delay Fuses Box of 10
Standard of Compliance
BS EN 60127/2
Size